
C O L O U R  /  F O I L S  

REGROWTH TINT ( 4 - 6 WEEKS ) 

REGROWTH TINT ( 8 - 10 WEEKS )

MEDIUM TINT REGROWTH & ENDS 

LONG TINT REGROWTH & ENDS

T ZONE TOUCH UP

REGROWTH & PARTLINE FOILS

1/4 HEAD FOILS / PART LINE

1/2 HEAD FOILS

FULL HEAD FOILS

SCALP BLEACH  ( INCLUDES TINT/TONER )

SCALP BLEACH WITH ENDS

$90 

$100 

$140 

$170 

$60 

$170 

$100 

$149 

$220 

$200 

$250 

H A I R  E X T E N S I O N S

WEFT EXTENSION REFIT 

WEFT EXTENSION REMOVAL 

100 G  20 INCH WEFT HAIR EXTENSIONS

$160 

$20 

$595 

K E R A T I N  S M O O T H I N G  T R E A T M E N T  

SHORT / MEDIUM LENGTH

LONG / EXTRA LONG LENGTH

$395 

$455 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

INCLUDES A FREE SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER


