COLOUR / FOILS

REGROWTH TINT (4 - 6 WEEKS)	\$90
REGROWTH TINT (8 - 10 WEEKS)	\$100
MEDIUM TINT REGROWTH & ENDS	\$140
LONG TINT REGROWTH & ENDS	\$170
T ZONE TOUCH UP	\$60
REGROWTH & PARTLINE FOILS	\$170
1/4 HEAD FOILS / PART LINE	\$100
1/2 HEAD FOILS	\$149
FULL HEAD FOILS	\$220
SCALP BLEACH (INCLUDES TINT/TONER)	\$200
SCALP BLEACH WITH ENDS	\$250

HAIR EXTENSIONS

WEFT EXTENSION REFIT	\$160
WEFT EXTENSION REMOVAL	\$20
100 G 20 INCH WEFT HAIR EXTENSIONS	\$595

KERATIN SMOOTHING TREATMENT

SHORT / MEDIUM LENGTH \$395 LONG / EXTRA LONG LENGTH \$455

INCLUDES A FREE SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE